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BracketMale White Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 12 1

C27

C28

C29

C30

C34

C35

C36

C37

C43

C44

C52

Iwashita Seiya
T-REX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Yudai Hashimoto
CHIKUSHI-CHUO HIGH SCHOOL JIU-JITSU

CLUB

Mizumoto Kenji
PARAESTRA KUMAMOTO

Miyamoto Shingo
FLEX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Ishida Masahiro
FREE

Furuya Yuki
IWAMOTO JIU JITSU ACADEMY

So Motoki
FLEX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Ookawauchi Yasuhiko
IWAMOTO JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Kenshi Yamashita
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Yusuke Iseki
T-REX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Yoshinori Horie
SHISUI JIU JITSU

Kishigami Gou
BUFFALO JIU-JITSU


